
2025 Summer Games
Saturday Heats

Heat Event Div Bib # Name Delegation Lane

25 4X25 MED C1 357 Ponticorvo, Felipe Montgomery Mariners Green 1

25 4X25 MED C1 356 Nomorosa, Nick Montgomery Mariners Green 1

25 4X25 MED C1 345 Borowski, Elaine Montgomery Mariners Green 1

25 4X25 MED C1 348 Duneier, Liam Montgomery Mariners Green 1

25 4X25 MED C1 442 Drost, Alana Penguins 2 2

25 4X25 MED C1 455 Quintana, Aaron Penguins 2 2

25 4X25 MED C1 443 Glassett, Sean Penguins 2 2

25 4X25 MED C1 459 Yeardley, Emma Penguins 2 2

25 4X25 MED C1 452 Pallotta, Angelina Penquins 1 3

25 4X25 MED C1 450 Melendez, Christopher Penquins 1 3

25 4X25 MED C1 449 Marshall, Azoya Penquins 1 3

25 4X25 MED C1 456 Reh, Daniel Penquins 1 3

25 4X25 MED C2 48 Leventhal, Adam Jesey Waves 4

25 4X25 MED C2 51 Whiteman, Gabriela Jesey Waves 4

25 4X25 MED C2 42 Delgado, Ryan Jesey Waves 4

25 4X25 MED C2 40 Corachan, Adrian Paul Jesey Waves 4

25 4X25 MED C2 166 Coscarelli, Nicole Marlins 14 5

25 4X25 MED C2 191 Srinivasan, Saimahesh Marlins 14 5

25 4X25 MED C2 181 Palladino, Audrey Marlins 14 5

25 4X25 MED C2 188 Sharp, Allyson Marlins 14 5
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25 4X25 MED C2 354 Louie, Jeffrey Montgomery Mariners White 6

25 4X25 MED C2 349 Galietti, Kristofer Montgomery Mariners White 6

25 4X25 MED C2 347 DiCorcia, Carolyn Montgomery Mariners White 6

25 4X25 MED C2 359 Yang, Jeffrey Montgomery Mariners White 6

25 4X25 MED C2 278 Clark, Alethea SPARCS - 5 7

25 4X25 MED C2 276 Beeler, Vicki SPARCS - 5 7

25 4X25 MED C2 277 Christianson, Peyton SPARCS - 5 7

25 4X25 MED C2 279 DeLaurentis, Michael SPARCS - 5 7

25 4X25 MED C2 487 Mullin, Jax YMCA Marlins 1 8

25 4X25 MED C2 475 Ferranti, Max YMCA Marlins 1 8

25 4X25 MED C2 486 Mills, Jasmine YMCA Marlins 1 8

25 4X25 MED C2 469 Abdunafi, Sundiata YMCA Marlins 1 8

26 4X25 MED C3 210 Emanuelli, Gabrielle TR Sharks B 1

26 4X25 MED C3 204 Ardis, Taylor TR Sharks B 1

26 4X25 MED C3 214 Landis, Brittany TR Sharks B 1

26 4X25 MED C3 221 Sereda, Juliet TR Sharks B 1

26 4X25 MED C3 244 Culotta, Hannah SJAC Med MX - 2 2

26 4X25 MED C3 252 Howlett, Jameson SJAC Med MX - 2 2

26 4X25 MED C3 258 Moran, Michael SJAC Med MX - 2 2

26 4X25 MED C3 243 Chheda, Jainam SJAC Med MX - 2 2

26 4X25 MED C3 405 Chen, Frank Hopewell Valley YMCA 3

26 4X25 MED C3 403 Boyle, Natalie Hopewell Valley YMCA 3

26 4X25 MED C3 412 Wetzel, Ravi Hopewell Valley YMCA 3

26 4X25 MED C3 406 Cortez, Ariella Hopewell Valley YMCA 3
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26 4X25 MED C3 33 Quinn, Ross Warren Arc Medley A 4

26 4X25 MED C3 36 Wolf, Christopher Warren Arc Medley A 4

26 4X25 MED C3 34 Schoener, Eric Warren Arc Medley A 4

26 4X25 MED C3 31 Kinney, Sabrina Warren Arc Medley A 4

26 4X25 MED M3 198 French, Jason New Wave A 6

26 4X25 MED M3 200 Ominski, Matthew New Wave A 6

26 4X25 MED M3 201 Rears, Thomas New Wave A 6

26 4X25 MED M3 202 Shehady, Gabriel New Wave A 6

26 4X25 MED M3 494 Sykes, Ean YMCA Marlins 2 7

26 4X25 MED M3 477 Gupta, Deven YMCA Marlins 2 7

26 4X25 MED M3 492 Ryan, Payton YMCA Marlins 2 7

26 4X25 MED M3 478 Harvey, Ahziah YMCA Marlins 2 7

26 4X25 MED M3 119 Ventarola, Dominick Old Bridge Yellow 8

26 4X25 MED M3 102 Egbert, John Old Bridge Yellow 8

26 4X25 MED M3 114 Samra, Kareem Old Bridge Yellow 8

26 4X25 MED M3 100 Bilezikjian, Connor Old Bridge Yellow 8
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27 4X25 MED C4 24 Lehman, Tamaryn HCY Dophins Medley 2

27 4X25 MED C4 26 Reischman, Catherine HCY Dophins Medley 2

27 4X25 MED C4 27 Sosidko, Philip HCY Dophins Medley 2

27 4X25 MED C4 23 Glacken, Megan HCY Dophins Medley 2

27 4X25 MED C4 147 LeVine, Haley FSA Seals D 3

27 4X25 MED C4 144 Dow, Jordynn FSA Seals D 3

27 4X25 MED C4 148 Maklowski, Kevin FSA Seals D 3

27 4X25 MED C4 145 Kellett, Grace FSA Seals D 3

27 4X25 MED C4 288 Pinckney-Lewis, Gavin SPARCS - 6 4

27 4X25 MED C4 275 Barnes, Kathryn SPARCS - 6 4

27 4X25 MED C4 285 McLeer, Lisa SPARCS - 6 4

27 4X25 MED C4 283 Mackay, Lauren SPARCS - 6 4

27 4X25 MED C4 462 Perez Casado, Kelvin Wyckoff YMCA Revolution 5

27 4X25 MED C4 463 Zimerman, Dotan Wyckoff YMCA Revolution 5

27 4X25 MED C4 461 Babcock, Kerry Wyckoff YMCA Revolution 5

27 4X25 MED C4 460 Abazia, Elizabeth Wyckoff YMCA Revolution 5

27 4X25 MED C4 89 Burks II, Charles A Seahawks Blanco 6

27 4X25 MED C4 91 Gaeta, Jessica Seahawks Blanco 6

27 4X25 MED C4 96 Pierre, Aziyer Seahawks Blanco 6

27 4X25 MED C4 92 Garcia, Elizabeth Seahawks Blanco 6
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28 4X25 MED C5 29 DeJesus, Jessica Warren Arc Medley B 1

28 4X25 MED C5 32 Malcolm, Catherine L Warren Arc Medley B 1

28 4X25 MED C5 30 Gensheimer, Todd Warren Arc Medley B 1

28 4X25 MED C5 35 VanBuren, Daren Warren Arc Medley B 1

28 4X25 MED C5 260 O'Keefe, Paige Reed SJAC Girls  - 1 3

28 4X25 MED C5 239 Arulalan, Aadita SJAC Girls  - 1 3

28 4X25 MED C5 268 Vivadelli, Jordyn SJAC Girls  - 1 3

28 4X25 MED C5 245 Dahlberg, Hana SJAC Girls  - 1 3

28 4X25 MED C5 287 Pestritto, Thomas SPARCS - 7 5

28 4X25 MED C5 282 Ksiazek, Barbara SPARCS - 7 5

28 4X25 MED C5 289 Simcox, Christina SPARCS - 7 5

28 4X25 MED C5 284 Martin, Wayne SPARCS - 7 5

28 4X25 MED C5 199 Hirshkind, Katherine New Wave B 8

28 4X25 MED C5 196 Bohner, Alyssa New Wave B 8

28 4X25 MED C5 197 Donnelly, Ryan New Wave B 8

28 4X25 MED C5 229 Josewitch, Paul New Wave B 8

Page 5 of 42



2025 Summer Games
Saturday Heats
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29 4X25 MED M1 227 Cullinane, Brendan Torpedos 1

29 4X25 MED M1 231 Leo, Zachery Torpedos 1

29 4X25 MED M1 230 Leo, Dalton Torpedos 1

29 4X25 MED M1 232 Levy, Joshua Torpedos 1

29 4X25 MED M1 128 Leal, Bryan Piranhas Chomp 2 2

29 4X25 MED M1 125 Gutierrez, Christian Piranhas Chomp 2 2

29 4X25 MED M1 122 Burns, Casey Piranhas Chomp 2 2

29 4X25 MED M1 142 Valle, Isaiah Piranhas Chomp 2 2

29 4X25 MED M1 336 He, Tony Cannons Team 1 3

29 4X25 MED M1 335 Gray, Zachary Cannons Team 1 3

29 4X25 MED M1 341 VanWagner, Zachary Cannons Team 1 3

29 4X25 MED M1 342 Williams, David Cannons Team 1 3

29 4X25 MED M2 149 Olivadoti, Salvatore FSA Seals C 5

29 4X25 MED M2 153 Yannazzone, Anthony FSA Seals C 5

29 4X25 MED M2 150 Reiss, Brett FSA Seals C 5

29 4X25 MED M2 146 Lehmann, Tyler FSA Seals C 5

29 4X25 MED M2 180 Ostner, Thomas Marlins 15 6

29 4X25 MED M2 176 Mayfield, Jahmir Marlins 15 6

29 4X25 MED M2 171 Kowaleski, Jeffrey Marlins 15 6

29 4X25 MED M2 194 Washington, Wayne Marlins 15 6
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29 4X25 MED M2 414 Braun, Nicolas Mercer Sailfish 7

29 4X25 MED M2 413 Bolisetty, Saket Mercer Sailfish 7

29 4X25 MED M2 426 Nester, Robert Mercer Sailfish 7

29 4X25 MED M2 427 Shijoo, Aadil Mercer Sailfish 7

29 4X25 MED M2 224 Voelbel, Matthew TR Sharks D 8

29 4X25 MED M2 215 Malfitano, Justin TR Sharks D 8

29 4X25 MED M2 219 Richards, David TR Sharks D 8

29 4X25 MED M2 220 Sclavunos, Nikolas TR Sharks D 8

30 200M IM M1 500 Rawlins, John TEESCI 3

30 200M IM M1 127 Kopac, Robert Piranhas 4

30 200M IM M1 485 Miller, Benjamin Burlington County Marlins 5

30 200M IM M1 415 Briscese, Christopher Mercer Sailfish 6

31 100M IM M6 249 Gift, Brandon SJAC Gators 1

31 100M IM M6 34 Schoener, Eric Warren Arc 2

31 100M IM M5 274 Zieger, William SJAC Gators 3

31 100M IM M5 230 Leo, Dalton Torpedoes 4

31 100M IM F3 269 Wang, Justina SJAC Gators 5

31 100M IM F3 214 Landis, Brittany Toms River Sharks 6

31 100M IM F3 290 Ziegler, Lauren SPARCS 7

31 100M IM F4 56 Armus, Linsey Mighty Ducks 8
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32 100M IM M4 184 Schiavello, Jordan Monmouth Marlins 1

32 100M IM M4 295 Fischer, Walter Cumberland Sea Dragons 2

32 100M IM F2 383 DeSimone, Daisy Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 3

32 100M IM F2 173 Lee, Margo Monmouth Marlins 4

32 100M IM F2 452 Pallotta, Angelina Penguins 5

32 100M IM F1 303 Snyder, Emma Cumberland Sea Dragons 6

32 100M IM F1 442 Drost, Alana Penguins 7

32 100M IM F1 292 Bradshaw, Lisa Cumberland Sea Dragons 8

33 100M IM M2 341 VanWagner, Zachary NJ Cannons 1

33 100M IM M2 256 Martin, James SJAC Gators 2

33 100M IM M2 368 Gopal, Rishi Rising Tide 3

33 100M IM M3 18 Schoch, Thomas Manta Rays 4

33 100M IM M3 351 Hwang, Joontae Montgomery 5

33 100M IM M3 450 Melendez, Christopher Penguins 6

33 100M IM M1 365 Espinosa, Aiden Rising Tide 7

33 100M IM M1 293 Brown, Christian Cumberland Sea Dragons 8

34 50M Back F10 374 Painson, Dominique Rising Tide 1

34 50M Back F10 327 Musarra, Tracy Ocean City Stingrays 2

34 50M Back F10 272 Williams, Laura SJAC Gators 3

34 50M Back F10 209 D'Angelo, Olivia Toms River Sharks 4

34 50M Back F11 400 Stemple, Meredith Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 7

34 50M Back F11 24 Lehman, Tamaryn Hunterdon Dolphins 8
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35 50M Back F8 328 Olszewski, Laura Ocean City Stingrays 1

35 50M Back F8 276 Beeler, Vicki SPARCS 2

35 50M Back F8 31 Kinney, Sabrina Warren Arc 3

35 50M Back F8 183 Ritchie, Christine Monmouth Marlins 4

35 50M Back F9 375 Pietrzak, Lori Rising Tide 5

35 50M Back F9 283 Mackay, Lauren SPARCS 6

35 50M Back F9 313 Cajulao, Katherine Ocean City Stingrays 7

35 50M Back F9 285 McLeer, Lisa SPARCS 8

36 50M Back M12 238 Antonakakis, Rafael SJAC Gators 1

36 50M Back M12 253 Kennedy, Alexander SJAC Gators 2

36 50M Back M12 74 Martin, Patrick Mighty Ducks 3

36 50M Back M12 10 Worley, Bahad Team Limitless 4

36 50M Back M12 393 Marinko, Daniel Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 5

36 50M Back F2 378 Teitel, Grace Rising Tide 7

36 50M Back F2 5 Bermeo, Hannah Team Limitless 8

37 50M Back F5 50 Speiser, Molly Jersey Waves 1

37 50M Back F5 316 Davis, Sara Ocean City Stingrays 2

37 50M Back F5 439 Argueta, Martina Penguins 3

37 50M Back F5 244 Culotta, Hannah SJAC Gators 4

37 50M Back F6 387 Hannan, Kathleen Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 6

37 50M Back F6 44 Girgis, Nadin Jersey Waves 7

37 50M Back F6 56 Armus, Linsey Mighty Ducks 8
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38 50M Back F4 458 Sarnel, Corrine Penguins 2

38 50M Back F4 423 Kosco, Ireland Mercer Sailfish 3

38 50M Back F4 37 Alathur, Rhea Jersey Waves 4

38 50M Back F4 20 Werner, Melanie Manta Rays 5

38 50M Back F4 251 Healy, Keira SJAC Gators 6

38 50M Back F4 250 Gluck, Ruby SJAC Gators 7

39 50M Back M11 80 Schulman, Jacob Mighty Ducks 1

39 50M Back M11 8 Ribaudo, Matthew Team Limitless 2

39 50M Back M11 395 Nielsen, Dylan Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 3

39 50M Back M11 481 LaBorn, Timothy Burlington County Marlins 4

39 50M Back M11 462 Perez Casado, Kelvin Wyckoff Revolution 5

39 50M Back M11 224 Voelbel, Matthew Toms River Sharks 6

39 50M Back M11 443 Glassett, Sean Penguins 7

39 50M Back M11 111 Pantano, Paul Old Bridge Robins 8

40 50M Back M1 405 Chen, Frank Hopewell Valley YMCA 1

40 50M Back M1 104 Engelhardt, Andrew Old Bridge Robins 2

40 50M Back M1 487 Mullin, Jax Burlington County Marlins 3

40 50M Back M1 299 Mull, Brayden Archer Cumberland Sea Dragons 4

40 50M Back M4 48 Leventhal, Adam Jersey Waves 6

40 50M Back M4 255 Krwawicz, Justin SJAC Gators 7
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41 50M Back M3 76 Nunes, Tyler Mighty Ducks 1

41 50M Back M3 45 Jarbeck, Kevin Jersey Waves 2

41 50M Back M3 114 Samra, Kareem Old Bridge Robins 3

41 50M Back M8 338 Reiss, Julian NJ Cannons 4

41 50M Back M8 227 Cullinane, Brendan Torpedoes 5

41 50M Back M8 73 Liao, Alexander Mighty Ducks 6

41 50M Back M8 319 Frohner, Ashton Ocean City Stingrays 7

41 50M Back M8 310 Balnis, Jacob Ocean City Stingrays 8

42 50M Back F3 449 Marshall, Azoya Penguins 1

42 50M Back F3 459 Yeardley, Emma Penguins 2

42 50M Back F3 16 OHagan, Patricia Manta Rays 3

42 50M Back M7 82 Singh, Sarish Mighty Ducks 4

42 50M Back M7 464 Czarnecki, Matthew BCSSSD Pioneers 5

42 50M Back M7 397 Schaefer, Christopher Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 6

42 50M Back M7 326 Mittleberger, David Ocean City Stingrays 7

42 50M Back M7 438 Amato, Matthew Penguins 8

43 50M Back F1 60 Cunha, Mia Mighty Ducks 1

43 50M Back F1 406 Cortez, Ariella Hopewell Valley YMCA 2

43 50M Back F1 116 Szulc, Isabella Old Bridge Robins 3

43 50M Back F7 461 Babcock, Kerry Wyckoff Revolution 5

43 50M Back F7 166 Coscarelli, Nicole Monmouth Marlins 6

43 50M Back F7 394 McGee, Katherine Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 7

43 50M Back F7 345 Borowski, Elaine Montgomery 8
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44 50M Back M10 59 Chauca, Kenneth Mighty Ducks 2

44 50M Back M10 329 Prettyman, Ryan Ocean City Stingrays 3

44 50M Back M10 398 Shompoo, George Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 4

44 50M Back M10 479 Huber, Henry Burlington County Marlins 5

44 50M Back M10 401 Widerkehr, Donald Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 6

44 50M Back M10 456 Reh, Daniel Penguins 7

45 50M Back M14 490 Prendergast, Jr., Jeffrey Burlington County Marlins 2

45 50M Back M14 36 Wolf, Christopher Warren Arc 3

45 50M Back M14 232 Levy, Joshua Torpedoes 4

45 50M Back M14 280 Hale, Joseph SPARCS 5

45 50M Back M14 390 Li, Daniel Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 6

46 50M Back M13 149 Olivadoti, Salvatore FSA 1

46 50M Back M13 190 Sosonka, Bryan Monmouth Marlins 2

46 50M Back M13 33 Quinn, Ross Warren Arc 3

46 50M Back M13 421 Higgins, Nicholas Mercer Sailfish 4

46 50M Back M13 113 Risley, Tyler Old Bridge Robins 5

46 50M Back M13 428 Straus-Goldfarb, Michael Mercer Sailfish 6

46 50M Back M13 267 Stabile, Daniel SJAC Gators 7
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47 50M Back M6 52 Agar, Oliver Mighty Ducks 1

47 50M Back M6 69 Harjono, Hayden-Lee Mighty Ducks 2

47 50M Back M6 339 Seron, Gareth NJ Cannons 3

47 50M Back M6 333 Gao, Charles NJ Cannons 4

47 50M Back M6 79 Rojas, Nicholas Mighty Ducks 5

47 50M Back M6 324 Lorenzi, Vincent Ocean City Stingrays 6

47 50M Back M6 40 Corachan, Adrian Paul Jersey Waves 7

48 50M Back M9 471 Brack, Joshua Burlington County Marlins 1

48 50M Back M9 414 Braun, Nicolas Mercer Sailfish 2

48 50M Back M9 384 Dolce, Paul Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 3

48 50M Back M9 195 Zellin, Nicholas Monmouth Marlins 4

48 50M Back M9 124 Flores, Wesley Piranhas 5

48 50M Back M9 386 Ham, Michael Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 6

48 50M Back M9 95 Pedro, Joshua NJ Seahawks 7

49 50M Back M5 448 Imbesi, Johnathan Penguins 1

49 50M Back M5 135 Mira, Matthew Piranhas 2

49 50M Back M5 455 Quintana, Aaron Penguins 3

49 50M Back M5 342 Williams, David NJ Cannons 4

49 50M Back M5 66 Guallpa, Arlin Mighty Ducks 5

49 50M Back M5 96 Pierre, Aziyer NJ Seahawks 6

49 50M Back M5 164 Blum, Jacob Monmouth Marlins 7
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50 50M Back M2 286 Partesi, Michael SPARCS 2

50 50M Back M2 110 Miller, Joseph Old Bridge Robins 3

50 50M Back M2 85 Wozinski, Christopher Mighty Ducks 4

50 50M Back M2 357 Ponticorvo, Felipe Montgomery 5

50 50M Back M2 62 Farese, Noah Mighty Ducks 6

51 25M Free F1 474 Dromgoole, Charlize Burlington County Marlins 1

51 25M Free M30 297 LeBlanc, Jayson Cumberland Sea Dragons 4

51 25M Free M30 302 Sherman, Ethan Cumberland Sea Dragons 5

51 25M Free F12 304 Snyder, Rebekah Cumberland Sea Dragons 7

51 25M Free F12 480 Johnson, Mikayla Burlington County Marlins 8

52 25M Free M5 236 Przywara, Timothy Torpedoes 1

52 25M Free M5 416 Camarote, Zachary Mercer Sailfish 2

52 25M Free M5 360 Alexander, Nathaniel Rising Tide 3

52 25M Free M15 392 Malhotra, Ishan Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 4

52 25M Free M15 410 Rao, Samarth Hopewell Valley YMCA 5

52 25M Free M15 287 Pestritto, Thomas SPARCS 6

52 25M Free M29 266 Song, Hanyong SJAC Gators 7

52 25M Free M29 169 Elgamal, Adam Monmouth Marlins 8
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53 25M Free F18 263 Schlaegel, Kirsten SJAC Gators 1

53 25M Free F18 330 Pullella, Sabrina Ocean City Stingrays 2

53 25M Free F18 377 Robinson, Andrea Rising Tide 3

53 25M Free F8 260 O'Keefe, Paige Reed SJAC Gators 4

53 25M Free F8 264 Seu, Laura SJAC Gators 5

53 25M Free F19 369 Kaczka, Christina Rising Tide 6

53 25M Free F19 254 Kraatz, Kara SJAC Gators 7

53 25M Free F19 11 Bennett, Kathryn Manta Rays 8

54 25M Free M28 25 Lohner, Robert Hunterdon Dolphins 1

54 25M Free M28 121 Zeluff, Mark Old Bridge Robins 2

54 25M Free M22 162 Anand, Shawn Monmouth Marlins 3

54 25M Free M22 484 Marinelli, Nicholas Burlington County Marlins 4

54 25M Free M22 15 McQuade, Thomas Manta Rays 5

54 25M Free M4 332 Chen, Joshua NJ Cannons 6

54 25M Free M4 491 Ritchie, Robert Burlington County Marlins 7

54 25M Free M4 301 Reilly, Blake Cumberland Sea Dragons 8

55 25M Free F3 396 Kumar, Rishika Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 2

55 25M Free F3 21 Yang, Ally Manta Rays 3

55 25M Free F3 245 Dahlberg, Hana SJAC Gators 4

55 25M Free F7 39 Check, Jordan Jersey Waves 5

55 25M Free F7 425 Last, Sylvia Mercer Sailfish 6

55 25M Free F7 129 Lim, Emily Piranhas 7
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56 25M Free F11 38 Brown, Skyla Jersey Waves 1

56 25M Free F11 134 Merino Vega, Bianca E. Piranhas 2

56 25M Free F11 23 Glacken, Megan Hunterdon Dolphins 3

56 25M Free F17 213 Kroeper, Colleen Toms River Sharks 4

56 25M Free F17 366 Ferraro, Ann Rising Tide 5

56 25M Free F17 223 VieBrock, Kymberli Toms River Sharks 6

56 25M Free F17 196 Bohner, Alyssa New Wave 7

57 25M Free F16 29 DeJesus, Jessica Warren Arc 1

57 25M Free F16 152 Warshawer, Faith FSA 2

57 25M Free F16 28 Zdeb, Simona Hunterdon Dolphins 3

57 25M Free F16 453 Papirio, Susan Penguins 4

57 25M Free F16 460 Abazia, Elizabeth Wyckoff Revolution 5

57 25M Free F16 282 Ksiazek, Barbara SPARCS 6

57 25M Free F16 199 Hirshkind, Katherine New Wave 8

58 25M Free M2 119 Ventarola, Dominick Old Bridge Robins 1

58 25M Free M2 343 Xie, Ryan NJ Cannons 2

58 25M Free M2 470 Aromando-French, Tyson Burlington County Marlins 3

58 25M Free M2 382 Desai, Samedh Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 4

58 25M Free M3 436 Varghese, George We Care Special Sports 5

58 25M Free M3 160 Santos, Thor S. Jersey Shore Freedom Flyers 6

58 25M Free M3 389 Leung, Alexander Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 7

58 25M Free M3 404 Burgos, Lee Hopewell Valley YMCA 8
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59 25M Free F20 222 Valeo, Isabella Toms River Sharks 1

59 25M Free F20 157 Ogrodowski, Jenna Jersey Shore Freedom Flyers 2

59 25M Free F20 465 Horn, Abigail BCSSSD Pioneers 3

59 25M Free F5 482 Leonard, Briella Burlington County Marlins 4

59 25M Free F5 107 Goldstein, Rose Old Bridge Robins 5

59 25M Free F5 83 Vazquez, Samara Mighty Ducks 6

59 25M Free F5 268 Vivadelli, Jordyn SJAC Gators 7

59 25M Free F5 218 Naklicki, Sydney Toms River Sharks 8

60 25M Free M14 43 Dwivedi, Shravan Jersey Waves 1

60 25M Free M14 361 Bhagirath, Pranav Rising Tide 2

60 25M Free M14 84 Vazquez, Sean Mighty Ducks 3

60 25M Free M14 17 Pilapil, Patrick David Manta Rays 4

60 25M Free M14 242 Cerulli, Nicholas SJAC Gators 5

60 25M Free M21 305 Adams Jr., Stanley Greenheads Swimming 6

60 25M Free M21 49 Sankaranarayanan, Vikram Jersey Waves 7

60 25M Free M21 99 Bhanushali, Shreyas Old Bridge Robins 8

61 25M Free M27 284 Martin, Wayne SPARCS 1

61 25M Free M27 175 Markov, David Monmouth Marlins 2

61 25M Free M27 367 Finnegan, Kevin Rising Tide 3

61 25M Free M20 186 Schykerynec, Nicolas Monmouth Marlins 5

61 25M Free M20 444 Greene, Thomas Penguins 6

61 25M Free M20 170 Feldman, Jaret Monmouth Marlins 7
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62 25M Free M26 88 Brooks, Robert NJ Seahawks 1

62 25M Free M26 148 Maklowski, Kevin FSA 2

62 25M Free M26 217 McCoy, Austin Toms River Sharks 3

62 25M Free M26 229 Josewitch, Paul Torpedoes 4

62 25M Free M26 151 Riegler, Gregory FSA 5

62 25M Free M26 311 Bieniakowski, John Ocean City Stingrays 6

62 25M Free M26 376 Rayot, David Rising Tide 7

62 25M Free M26 200 Ominski, Matthew New Wave 8

63 25M Free F15 314 Cummings, Chelsea Ocean City Stingrays 1

63 25M Free F15 147 LeVine, Haley FSA 2

63 25M Free F10 145 Kellett, Grace FSA 4

63 25M Free F10 440 Baumgarten, Rebecca Penguins 5

63 25M Free F10 239 Arulalan, Aadita SJAC Gators 6

63 25M Free F10 41 Delgado, Eryn Jersey Waves 7

63 25M Free F10 472 Caesar, Isabella Burlington County Marlins 8

64 25M Free M9 433 Ng, Evan We Care Special Sports 1

64 25M Free M9 411 Rich, Adrian Hopewell Valley YMCA 2

64 25M Free M9 422 Khambadkone, Neil Mercer Sailfish 3

64 25M Free M9 53 Alicea, Antonio Mighty Ducks 4

64 25M Free M13 14 Hassan, Alexander Manta Rays 5

64 25M Free M13 225 Ashinoff, Brett Aiden Torpedoes 6

64 25M Free M13 427 Shijoo, Aadil Mercer Sailfish 7

64 25M Free M13 495 Szram, Kevin Burlington County Marlins 8
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65 25M Free F2 437 Walker-Saiz, Nora We Care Special Sports 1

65 25M Free F2 370 Kane, Emily Rising Tide 2

65 25M Free F4 167 Demko, Addison Monmouth Marlins 3

65 25M Free F4 424 Last, Serena Mercer Sailfish 4

65 25M Free F4 203 Antolick, Alexis Toms River Sharks 5

65 25M Free F4 445 Hadley, Sophie Penguins 6

65 25M Free F6 262 Rubright, Rachael SJAC Gators 7

65 25M Free F6 5 Bermeo, Hannah Team Limitless 8

66 25M Free M19 185 Schwarz, Tristan Monmouth Marlins 1

66 25M Free M19 141 Surana, Sorabh Piranhas 2

66 25M Free M19 344 Aghtar, Parsa Montgomery 3

66 25M Free M19 337 Novak, William NJ Cannons 4

66 25M Free M19 205 Bukowski, Brendan Toms River Sharks 5

66 25M Free M19 454 Plunkett, Kevin Penguins 6

66 25M Free M19 478 Harvey, Ahziah Burlington County Marlins 7

66 25M Free M19 312 Brown, Stephen Ocean City Stingrays 8

67 25M Free M7 476 Gibison, Aaron Burlington County Marlins 1

67 25M Free M7 379 Alvarez, Lucas Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 2

67 25M Free M7 237 Franz, Frank Commandos 3

67 25M Free M8 488 Ogline, Philip Burlington County Marlins 4

67 25M Free M8 309 Tupayachi, Francis Greenheads Swimming 5

67 25M Free M8 172 Lang, Liam Monmouth Marlins 6

67 25M Free M8 434 Sasso, William We Care Special Sports 7

67 25M Free M8 307 Dawson, Spencer Greenheads Swimming 8
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68 25M Free M25 163 Arvelo, Matthew Monmouth Marlins 2

68 25M Free M25 206 Candito, Thomas Toms River Sharks 3

68 25M Free M25 258 Moran, Michael SJAC Gators 4

68 25M Free M25 419 Edmunds, Carl Mercer Sailfish 5

68 25M Free M25 182 Perry, John Monmouth Marlins 6

68 25M Free M25 201 Rears, Thomas New Wave 7

69 25M Free F13 140 Shevlin, Kristina Piranhas 1

69 25M Free F13 181 Palladino, Audrey Monmouth Marlins 2

69 25M Free F13 31 Kinney, Sabrina Warren Arc 3

69 25M Free F14 451 O'Connor, Maryanne Penguins 4

69 25M Free F14 188 Sharp, Allyson Monmouth Marlins 5

69 25M Free F14 328 Olszewski, Laura Ocean City Stingrays 6

69 25M Free F14 418 Conti, Karen Mercer Sailfish 7

69 25M Free F14 322 Hendrixson, Sarah Ocean City Stingrays 8

70 25M Free F9 2 Barnes, Joelle Team Barnes 2

70 25M Free F9 391 Liu, Brooke Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 3

70 25M Free F9 447 Hernandez, Eyleen Penguins 4

70 25M Free F9 216 McCarthy, Jennifer Toms River Sharks 5

70 25M Free F9 446 Crystal Hanley Barone Penguins 6
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71 25M Free M12 243 Chheda, Jainam SJAC Gators 2

71 25M Free M12 477 Gupta, Deven Burlington County Marlins 3

71 25M Free M12 333 Gao, Charles NJ Cannons 4

71 25M Free M12 133 Menon, Divit Piranhas 5

71 25M Free M12 466 Landis, Jonah BCSSSD Pioneers 6

71 25M Free M12 432 Khare, Shashank We Care Special Sports 7

72 25M Free M18 494 Sykes, Ean Burlington County Marlins 3

72 25M Free M18 90 Deng, Kenneth NJ Seahawks 4

72 25M Free M18 228 Grimaldi, Austin Torpedoes 5

72 25M Free M18 89 Burks II, Charles A NJ Seahawks 6

72 25M Free M18 457 Sabo, Kyle Penguins 7

73 25M Free M24 153 Yannazzone, Anthony FSA 2

73 25M Free M24 356 Nomorosa, Nick Montgomery 3

73 25M Free M24 30 Gensheimer, Todd Warren Arc 4

73 25M Free M24 194 Washington, Wayne Monmouth Marlins 5

73 25M Free M24 35 VanBuren, Daren Warren Arc 6
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74 25M Free M17 94 Muniz, Christian NJ Seahawks 1

74 25M Free M17 103 Ekatan, Shawn Old Bridge Robins 2

74 25M Free M17 136 Pajarillo, Audrin Piranhas 3

74 25M Free M17 335 Gray, Zachary NJ Cannons 4

74 25M Free M17 126 Harris Jr., Arthur Piranhas 5

74 25M Free M17 255 Krwawicz, Justin SJAC Gators 6

74 25M Free M17 111 Pantano, Paul Old Bridge Robins 7

75 25M Free M11 117 Thakur, Rohan Old Bridge Robins 2

75 25M Free M11 208 Daley, Ryan Toms River Sharks 3

75 25M Free M11 47 Leontiev, Nicholas Jersey Waves 4

75 25M Free M11 348 Duneier, Liam Montgomery 5

75 25M Free M11 226 Chen, Owen Torpedoes 6

75 25M Free M11 198 French, Jason New Wave 7

76 25M Free M23 180 Ostner, Thomas Monmouth Marlins 2

76 25M Free M23 143 Vaynshtok, Daniel Piranhas 3

76 25M Free M23 475 Ferranti, Max Burlington County Marlins 4

76 25M Free M23 197 Donnelly, Ryan New Wave 5

76 25M Free M23 9 Rivera Jr, Ivan M Team Limitless 6

76 25M Free M23 1 Hudacko, Ian Timberwolves 7
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77 25M Free M6 54 Almonte, Adrian Mighty Ducks 1

77 25M Free M6 469 Abdunafi, Sundiata Burlington County Marlins 2

77 25M Free M6 429 Tan, Aidan Mercer Sailfish 3

77 25M Free M1 102 Egbert, John Old Bridge Robins 5

77 25M Free M1 409 Morgan, Chase Hunter Hopewell Valley YMCA 6

77 25M Free M1 109 Levitsky, Brandon Old Bridge Robins 7

77 25M Free M1 87 Ye, Charles Mighty Ducks 8

78 25M Free M16 417 Colacello, Kevin Mercer Sailfish 1

78 25M Free M16 346 Davison, Alexander Montgomery 2

78 25M Free M16 441 Carreno, Brian Penguins 3

78 25M Free M16 3 Barnes, Jonah Team Barnes 4

78 25M Free M10 130 Lopez, Gabriel Piranhas 5

78 25M Free M10 234 Patronelli, Jack Torpedoes 6

78 25M Free M10 220 Sclavunos, Nikolas Toms River Sharks 7

78 25M Free M10 207 Cospito, Anthony Toms River Sharks 8
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79 4X50 MED C1 253 Kennedy, Alexander SJAC Med MX 1

79 4X50 MED C1 259 Nabrzeski, Melissa SJAC Med MX 1

79 4X50 MED C1 271 Weinstein, Noah SJAC Med MX 1

79 4X50 MED C1 262 Rubright, Rachael SJAC Med MX 1

79 4X50 MED C1 397 Schaefer, Christopher Sea Wasps Mens C 2

79 4X50 MED C1 393 Marinko, Daniel Sea Wasps Mens C 2

79 4X50 MED C1 384 Dolce, Paul Sea Wasps Mens C 2

79 4X50 MED C1 382 Desai, Samedh Sea Wasps Mens C 2

79 4X50 MED C1 248 Gaffney, Andrew SJAC Boys - 4 3

79 4X50 MED C1 246 DeJoseph, Michael SJAC Boys - 4 3

79 4X50 MED C1 249 Gift, Brandon SJAC Boys - 4 3

79 4X50 MED C1 247 Dugan, Christopher SJAC Boys - 4 3

79 4X50 MED C1 375 Pietrzak, Lori Rising Tide B 4

79 4X50 MED C1 371 Karam, Matthew Rising Tide B 4

79 4X50 MED C1 362 Boshart, Matthew Rising Tide B 4

79 4X50 MED C1 363 Casey, Colin Rising Tide B 4
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79 4X50 MED C2 110 Miller, Joseph Old Bridge Green 5

79 4X50 MED C2 108 Lehrer, Michael Old Bridge Green 5

79 4X50 MED C2 112 Pkhrikyan, Kristina Old Bridge Green 5

79 4X50 MED C2 101 Boucher, Simone Old Bridge Green 5

79 4X50 MED C2 195 Zellin, Nicholas Marlins 10 6

79 4X50 MED C2 177 McMullen, Christopher Marlins 10 6

79 4X50 MED C2 189 Smith, Jake Marlins 10 6

79 4X50 MED C2 174 Lin, Jonathan Marlins 10 6

79 4X50 MED C2 346 Davison, Alexander Montgomery Mariners Gold 7

79 4X50 MED C2 358 Veno, Kevin Montgomery Mariners Gold 7

79 4X50 MED C2 353 Lin, Maxim Montgomery Mariners Gold 7

79 4X50 MED C2 351 Hwang, Joontae Montgomery Mariners Gold 7

79 4X50 MED C2 255 Krwawicz, Justin SJAC Boys - 2 8

79 4X50 MED C2 257 McGee, Ryan SJAC Boys - 2 8

79 4X50 MED C2 265 Slowinski, Stefan SJAC Boys - 2 8

79 4X50 MED C2 270 Warner, Joseph SJAC Boys - 2 8
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80 4X50 MED C3 387 Hannan, Kathleen Sea Wasps COED 2

80 4X50 MED C3 389 Leung, Alexander Sea Wasps COED 2

80 4X50 MED C3 380 Clark, Kristen Sea Wasps COED 2

80 4X50 MED C3 391 Liu, Brooke Sea Wasps COED 2

80 4X50 MED F1 183 Ritchie, Christine Marlins 11 4

80 4X50 MED F1 161 Allen, Lindsay Marlins 11 4

80 4X50 MED F1 173 Lee, Margo Marlins 11 4

80 4X50 MED F1 179 Nelson, Beth Marlins 11 4

80 4X50 MED F1 250 Gluck, Ruby SJAC Girls - 3 5

80 4X50 MED F1 261 Reynolds, Adrian SJAC Girls - 3 5

80 4X50 MED F1 269 Wang, Justina SJAC Girls - 3 5

80 4X50 MED F1 251 Healy, Keira SJAC Girls - 3 5

80 4X50 MED F1 388 Huck, Susan Sea Wasps Ladies A 6

80 4X50 MED F1 383 DeSimone, Daisy Sea Wasps Ladies A 6

80 4X50 MED F1 394 McGee, Katherine Sea Wasps Ladies A 6

80 4X50 MED F1 381 Croll, Caryn Sea Wasps Ladies A 6

80 4X50 MED F1 298 Lopez, Makalya Sea Dragons A 7

80 4X50 MED F1 292 Bradshaw, Lisa Sea Dragons A 7

80 4X50 MED F1 303 Snyder, Emma Sea Dragons A 7

80 4X50 MED F1 300 Ramos, Angelica Sea Dragons A 7
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81 4X50 MED C4 60 Cunha, Mia Mighty Ducks A 1

81 4X50 MED C4 85 Wozinski, Christopher Mighty Ducks A 1

81 4X50 MED C4 68 Guerra, Wanda Mighty Ducks A 1

81 4X50 MED C4 62 Farese, Noah Mighty Ducks A 1

81 4X50 MED C4 364 Confer, Owen Rising Tide A 2

81 4X50 MED C4 368 Gopal, Rishi Rising Tide A 2

81 4X50 MED C4 373 Marcketta, Thomas Rising Tide A 2

81 4X50 MED C4 365 Espinosa, Aiden Rising Tide A 2

81 4X50 MED C4 471 Brack, Joshua YMCA Marlins 1 3

81 4X50 MED C4 497 Torres, Gabriel YMCA Marlins 1 3

81 4X50 MED C4 485 Miller, Benjamin YMCA Marlins 1 3

81 4X50 MED C4 479 Huber, Henry YMCA Marlins 1 3

81 4X50 MED C4 135 Mira, Matthew Piranhas Blitz 2 4

81 4X50 MED C4 124 Flores, Wesley Piranhas Blitz 2 4

81 4X50 MED C4 127 Kopac, Robert Piranhas Blitz 2 4

81 4X50 MED C4 131 Lucena, Aaron Piranhas Blitz 2 4
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81 4X50 MED C4 414 Braun, Nicolas Mercer Sailfish 5

81 4X50 MED C4 415 Briscese, Christopher Mercer Sailfish 5

81 4X50 MED C4 430 Zhang, Joshua Mercer Sailfish 5

81 4X50 MED C4 420 Hernandez, Roberto Mercer Sailfish 5

81 4X50 MED C6 299 Mull, Brayden Archer Sea Dragons B 6

81 4X50 MED C6 294 Caraballo, Benjamin Sea Dragons B 6

81 4X50 MED C6 293 Brown, Christian Sea Dragons B 6

81 4X50 MED C6 295 Fischer, Walter Sea Dragons B 6

81 4X50 MED C6 164 Blum, Jacob Marlins 13 7

81 4X50 MED C6 192 Suarez, Mason Marlins 13 7

81 4X50 MED C6 178 Mullery, Christopher Marlins 13 7

81 4X50 MED C6 165 Campanella, Patrick Marlins 13 7

81 4X50 MED C6 321 Hendrixson, Daniel OC Stingrays A 8

81 4X50 MED C6 317 Dowd, Kevin OC Stingrays A 8

81 4X50 MED C6 323 Lopez-Deren, Rebecca OC Stingrays A 8

81 4X50 MED C6 316 Davis, Sara OC Stingrays A 8
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82 4X50 MED C5 95 Pedro, Joshua Seahawks Blue 2

82 4X50 MED C5 97 Vito, Dominick Seahawks Blue 2

82 4X50 MED C5 93 Heitmeyer, Benjamin Seahawks Blue 2

82 4X50 MED C5 94 Muniz, Christian Seahawks Blue 2

82 4X50 MED C5 190 Sosonka, Bryan Marlins 12 3

82 4X50 MED C5 184 Schiavello, Jordan Marlins 12 3

82 4X50 MED C5 193 Ter-Akopov, Gregory Marlins 12 3

82 4X50 MED C5 168 Dimes, Ziyad Marlins 12 3

82 4X50 MED C5 267 Stabile, Daniel SJAC Boys - 3 4

82 4X50 MED C5 241 Burke, James SJAC Boys - 3 4

82 4X50 MED C5 256 Martin, James SJAC Boys - 3 4

82 4X50 MED C5 274 Zieger, William SJAC Boys - 3 4

82 4X50 MED C5 286 Partesi, Michael SPARCS - 8 5

82 4X50 MED C5 290 Ziegler, Lauren SPARCS - 8 5

82 4X50 MED C5 281 Herbst, Michael SPARCS - 8 5

82 4X50 MED C5 280 Hale, Joseph SPARCS - 8 5

82 4X50 MED C5 481 LaBorn, Timothy YMCA Marlins 3 6

82 4X50 MED C5 489 Payne, Emily YMCA Marlins 3 6

82 4X50 MED C5 496 Tarasov, Alexei YMCA Marlins 3 6

82 4X50 MED C5 490 Prendergast, Jr., Jeffrey YMCA Marlins 3 6
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83 4X50 MED M1 20 Werner, Melanie Manta Rays A 2

83 4X50 MED M1 16 OHagan, Patricia Manta Rays A 2

83 4X50 MED M1 12 Dadgari, Darian Solomon Manta Rays A 2

83 4X50 MED M1 18 Schoch, Thomas Manta Rays A 2

83 4X50 MED M1 493 Shenton, Connor YMCA Marlins 2 3

83 4X50 MED M1 473 Dromgoole, Aidan YMCA Marlins 2 3

83 4X50 MED M1 499 Ventrella, Luca YMCA Marlins 2 3

83 4X50 MED M1 498 Torres, Nathan YMCA Marlins 2 3

83 4X50 MED M1 399 Shompoo, Henry Sea Wasps Mens B 4

83 4X50 MED M1 401 Widerkehr, Donald Sea Wasps Mens B 4

83 4X50 MED M1 390 Li, Daniel Sea Wasps Mens B 4

83 4X50 MED M1 395 Nielsen, Dylan Sea Wasps Mens B 4

83 4X50 MED M1 402 Yu, David Sea Wasps Mens A 5

83 4X50 MED M1 398 Shompoo, George Sea Wasps Mens A 5

83 4X50 MED M1 386 Ham, Michael Sea Wasps Mens A 5

83 4X50 MED M1 385 Finer, Robert Sea Wasps Mens A 5

83 4X50 MED M1 329 Prettyman, Ryan OC Stingrays B 6

83 4X50 MED M1 331 Quattrocchi, Thomas OC Stingrays B 6

83 4X50 MED M1 325 Miller, Daniel OC Stingrays B 6

83 4X50 MED M1 326 Mittleberger, David OC Stingrays B 6
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84 100M Free M1 299 Mull, Brayden Archer Cumberland Sea Dragons 1

84 100M Free M1 296 Gonzalez, Christopher Cumberland Sea Dragons 2

84 100M Free M7 291 Bonselaar, Landon C Cumberland Sea Dragons 3

84 100M Free M7 412 Wetzel, Ravi Hopewell Valley YMCA 4

84 100M Free M11 481 LaBorn, Timothy Burlington County Marlins 6

84 100M Free M11 150 Reiss, Brett FSA 7

84 100M Free M11 338 Reiss, Julian NJ Cannons 8

85 100M Free F3 221 Sereda, Juliet Toms River Sharks 2

85 100M Free F3 2 Barnes, Joelle Team Barnes 3

85 100M Free F3 210 Emanuelli, Gabrielle Toms River Sharks 4

85 100M Free F4 375 Pietrzak, Lori Rising Tide 6

85 100M Free F4 380 Clark, Kristen Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 7

85 100M Free F4 323 Lopez-Deren, Rebecca Ocean City Stingrays 8

86 100M Free F1 489 Payne, Emily Burlington County Marlins 2

86 100M Free F1 179 Nelson, Beth Monmouth Marlins 3

86 100M Free F1 101 Boucher, Simone Old Bridge Robins 4

86 100M Free F2 51 Whiteman, Gabriela Jersey Waves 6

86 100M Free F2 214 Landis, Brittany Toms River Sharks 7

86 100M Free F2 403 Boyle, Natalie Hopewell Valley YMCA 8
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87 100M Free M6 306 Adams, Stephon Greenheads Swimming 2

87 100M Free M6 73 Liao, Alexander Mighty Ducks 3

87 100M Free M6 364 Confer, Owen Rising Tide 4

87 100M Free M6 139 Shallis, Joseph Piranhas 5

87 100M Free M6 371 Karam, Matthew Rising Tide 6

88 100M Free M12 190 Sosonka, Bryan Monmouth Marlins 1

88 100M Free M12 267 Stabile, Daniel SJAC Gators 2

88 100M Free M12 241 Burke, James SJAC Gators 3

88 100M Free M12 13 Daly, Brian Manta Rays 4

88 100M Free M12 93 Heitmeyer, Benjamin NJ Seahawks 5

88 100M Free M12 362 Boshart, Matthew Rising Tide 6

88 100M Free M12 385 Finer, Robert Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 7

88 100M Free M12 165 Campanella, Patrick Monmouth Marlins 8

89 100M Free M10 187 Selim, Logan Monmouth Marlins 1

89 100M Free M10 80 Schulman, Jacob Mighty Ducks 2

89 100M Free M10 137 Pugliese, Michele Piranhas 3

89 100M Free M10 493 Shenton, Connor Burlington County Marlins 4

89 100M Free M10 178 Mullery, Christopher Monmouth Marlins 6

89 100M Free M10 8 Ribaudo, Matthew Team Limitless 7
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90 100M Free M5 52 Agar, Oliver Mighty Ducks 1

90 100M Free M5 326 Mittleberger, David Ocean City Stingrays 2

90 100M Free M5 324 Lorenzi, Vincent Ocean City Stingrays 3

90 100M Free M5 339 Seron, Gareth NJ Cannons 4

90 100M Free M5 468 Valladares, Jeremiah BCSSSD Pioneers 5

91 100M Free M9 329 Prettyman, Ryan Ocean City Stingrays 1

91 100M Free M9 168 Dimes, Ziyad Monmouth Marlins 2

91 100M Free M9 193 Ter-Akopov, Gregory Monmouth Marlins 3

91 100M Free M9 174 Lin, Jonathan Monmouth Marlins 4

91 100M Free M9 450 Melendez, Christopher Penguins 6

91 100M Free M9 395 Nielsen, Dylan Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 7

91 100M Free M9 215 Malfitano, Justin Toms River Sharks 8

92 100M Free M3 202 Shehady, Gabriel New Wave 2

92 100M Free M3 106 Engelhardt, Tyler Old Bridge Robins 3

92 100M Free M3 363 Casey, Colin Rising Tide 4

92 100M Free M3 368 Gopal, Rishi Rising Tide 5

93 100M Free M2 57 Bland, Alonzo Mighty Ducks 3

93 100M Free M2 110 Miller, Joseph Old Bridge Robins 4

93 100M Free M2 62 Farese, Noah Mighty Ducks 5

93 100M Free M2 66 Guallpa, Arlin Mighty Ducks 6
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94 100M Free M8 398 Shompoo, George Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 2

94 100M Free M8 420 Hernandez, Roberto Mercer Sailfish 3

94 100M Free M8 18 Schoch, Thomas Manta Rays 4

94 100M Free M8 131 Lucena, Aaron Piranhas 5

94 100M Free M8 351 Hwang, Joontae Montgomery 6

95 25M Back F10 28 Zdeb, Simona Hunterdon Dolphins 1

95 25M Back F10 472 Caesar, Isabella Burlington County Marlins 2

95 25M Back F4 482 Leonard, Briella Burlington County Marlins 4

95 25M Back F4 264 Seu, Laura SJAC Gators 5

95 25M Back F3 480 Johnson, Mikayla Burlington County Marlins 7

95 25M Back F3 474 Dromgoole, Charlize Burlington County Marlins 8

96 25M Back F11 263 Schlaegel, Kirsten SJAC Gators 1

96 25M Back F11 260 O'Keefe, Paige Reed SJAC Gators 2

96 25M Back F15 369 Kaczka, Christina Rising Tide 4

96 25M Back F15 377 Robinson, Andrea Rising Tide 5

96 25M Back F14 330 Pullella, Sabrina Ocean City Stingrays 6

96 25M Back F14 152 Warshawer, Faith FSA 7
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97 25M Back M25 266 Song, Hanyong SJAC Gators 1

97 25M Back M25 175 Markov, David Monmouth Marlins 2

97 25M Back M21 15 McQuade, Thomas Manta Rays 3

97 25M Back M21 320 Ginet, Zachary Ocean City Stingrays 4

97 25M Back M21 478 Harvey, Ahziah Burlington County Marlins 5

97 25M Back M21 72 Kapoian, Theodore Mighty Ducks 6

97 25M Back M16 287 Pestritto, Thomas SPARCS 7

97 25M Back M16 454 Plunkett, Kevin Penguins 8

98 25M Back M9 360 Alexander, Nathaniel Rising Tide 1

98 25M Back M14 294 Caraballo, Benjamin Cumberland Sea Dragons 2

98 25M Back M14 466 Landis, Jonah BCSSSD Pioneers 3

98 25M Back M14 350 Horner, Jacob Montgomery 4

98 25M Back M3 422 Khambadkone, Neil Mercer Sailfish 5

98 25M Back M3 491 Ritchie, Robert Burlington County Marlins 6

98 25M Back M3 332 Chen, Joshua NJ Cannons 7

98 25M Back M3 301 Reilly, Blake Cumberland Sea Dragons 8
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101 25M Back M15 225 Ashinoff, Brett Aiden Torpedoes 1

101 25M Back M15 270 Warner, Joseph SJAC Gators 2

101 25M Back M15 392 Malhotra, Ishan Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 3

101 25M Back M15 242 Cerulli, Nicholas SJAC Gators 4

101 25M Back M15 117 Thakur, Rohan Old Bridge Robins 5

101 25M Back M20 337 Novak, William NJ Cannons 6

101 25M Back M20 457 Sabo, Kyle Penguins 7

101 25M Back M20 312 Brown, Stephen Ocean City Stingrays 8

102 25M Back F6 425 Last, Sylvia Mercer Sailfish 1

102 25M Back F6 39 Check, Jordan Jersey Waves 2

102 25M Back F6 465 Horn, Abigail BCSSSD Pioneers 3

102 25M Back F6 262 Rubright, Rachael SJAC Gators 4

102 25M Back F9 440 Baumgarten, Rebecca Penguins 6

102 25M Back F9 211 Jeffers, Jessica Toms River Sharks 7

102 25M Back F9 23 Glacken, Megan Hunterdon Dolphins 8

103 25M Back F8 391 Liu, Brooke Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 1

103 25M Back F8 134 Merino Vega, Bianca E. Piranhas 2

103 25M Back F8 92 Garcia, Elizabeth NJ Seahawks 3

103 25M Back F8 41 Delgado, Eryn Jersey Waves 4

103 25M Back F2 21 Yang, Ally Manta Rays 6

103 25M Back F2 370 Kane, Emily Rising Tide 7

103 25M Back F2 396 Kumar, Rishika Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 8
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104 25M Back M19 444 Greene, Thomas Penguins 1

104 25M Back M19 98 Wisniewski, AJ NJ Seahawks 2

104 25M Back M19 99 Bhanushali, Shreyas Old Bridge Robins 3

104 25M Back M19 494 Sykes, Ean Burlington County Marlins 4

104 25M Back M19 64 Fragueiro, Peter Mighty Ducks 5

104 25M Back M24 311 Bieniakowski, John Ocean City Stingrays 6

104 25M Back M24 229 Josewitch, Paul Torpedoes 7

104 25M Back M24 315 Curcione, Pasquale Ocean City Stingrays 8

105 25M Back M22 143 Vaynshtok, Daniel Piranhas 1

105 25M Back M22 146 Lehmann, Tyler FSA 2

105 25M Back F13 282 Ksiazek, Barbara SPARCS 3

105 25M Back F13 322 Hendrixson, Sarah Ocean City Stingrays 4

105 25M Back F13 240 Black, Catherine SJAC Gators 5

105 25M Back F13 289 Simcox, Christina SPARCS 6

105 25M Back F13 318 Fisher, Corey Ocean City Stingrays 7

105 25M Back F13 199 Hirshkind, Katherine New Wave 8

106 25M Back M8 343 Xie, Ryan NJ Cannons 1

106 25M Back M8 488 Ogline, Philip Burlington County Marlins 2

106 25M Back M8 160 Santos, Thor S. Jersey Shore Freedom Flyers 3

106 25M Back M8 433 Ng, Evan We Care Special Sports 4

106 25M Back M8 389 Leung, Alexander Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 5

106 25M Back M2 436 Varghese, George We Care Special Sports 7

106 25M Back M2 119 Ventarola, Dominick Old Bridge Robins 8
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107 25M Back M6 382 Desai, Samedh Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 1

107 25M Back M6 100 Bilezikjian, Connor Old Bridge Robins 2

107 25M Back M6 288 Pinckney-Lewis, Gavin SPARCS 3

107 25M Back M6 379 Alvarez, Lucas Somerset Hill YMCA Sea Wasps 4

107 25M Back M13 432 Khare, Shashank We Care Special Sports 5

107 25M Back M13 467 Rose, Ryan BCSSSD Pioneers 6

107 25M Back M13 243 Chheda, Jainam SJAC Gators 7

107 25M Back M13 14 Hassan, Alexander Manta Rays 8

108 25M Back F5 154 Callahan, Shae Jersey Shore Freedom Flyers 1

108 25M Back F5 424 Last, Serena Mercer Sailfish 2

108 25M Back F5 159 Rokoszak, Sophia Jersey Shore Freedom Flyers 3

108 25M Back F5 235 Piasecki, Hannah Marie Torpedoes 4

108 25M Back F5 67 Guerra, Stephanie Mighty Ducks 5

108 25M Back F1 120 Westfield, Evelyn Old Bridge Robins 7

108 25M Back F1 445 Hadley, Sophie Penguins 8
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109 25M Back M12 233 Mackiewicz, Clark Torpedoes 1

109 25M Back M12 427 Shijoo, Aadil Mercer Sailfish 2

109 25M Back M12 118 Vartanian, Samuel Old Bridge Robins 3

109 25M Back M12 155 Carroll, Parker Jersey Shore Freedom Flyers 4

109 25M Back M12 47 Leontiev, Nicholas Jersey Waves 5

109 25M Back M12 78 Rojas, Alexander Mighty Ducks 6

109 25M Back M12 65 Goyal, Arnav Mighty Ducks 7

109 25M Back M12 63 Fei, Benjamin Mighty Ducks 8

110 25M Back F7 32 Malcolm, Catherine L Warren Arc 1

110 25M Back F7 447 Hernandez, Eyleen Penguins 2

110 25M Back F7 446 Crystal Hanley Barone Penguins 3

110 25M Back F7 4 Ramirez, Samantha Team Barnes 4

110 25M Back F12 140 Shevlin, Kristina Piranhas 5

110 25M Back F12 347 DiCorcia, Carolyn Montgomery 6

110 25M Back F12 451 O'Connor, Maryanne Penguins 7

110 25M Back F12 418 Conti, Karen Mercer Sailfish 8

111 25M Back M1 470 Aromando-French, Tyson Burlington County Marlins 1

111 25M Back M1 87 Ye, Charles Mighty Ducks 2

111 25M Back M1 102 Egbert, John Old Bridge Robins 3

111 25M Back M7 476 Gibison, Aaron Burlington County Marlins 5

111 25M Back M7 58 Calle, Jayden Mighty Ducks 6

111 25M Back M7 61 Duffy, Dillon Mighty Ducks 7

Page 39 of 42



2025 Summer Games
Saturday Heats

Heat Event Div Bib # Name Delegation Lane

112 25M Back M11 133 Menon, Divit Piranhas 1

112 25M Back M11 306 Adams, Stephon Greenheads Swimming 2

112 25M Back M11 77 Phillips, Quinn Mighty Ducks 3

112 25M Back M11 198 French, Jason New Wave 4

112 25M Back M11 340 Tolep, Hayden NJ Cannons 5

112 25M Back M23 30 Gensheimer, Todd Warren Arc 6

112 25M Back M23 279 DeLaurentis, Michael SPARCS 7

112 25M Back M23 197 Donnelly, Ryan New Wave 8

113 25M Back M18 103 Ekatan, Shawn Old Bridge Robins 2

113 25M Back M18 156 Johansson, Matthew Jersey Shore Freedom Flyers 3

113 25M Back M18 158 Pringle, Thomas Jersey Shore Freedom Flyers 4

113 25M Back M18 441 Carreno, Brian Penguins 5

113 25M Back M18 359 Yang, Jeffrey Montgomery 6

113 25M Back M18 115 Solomon, Scott Blair Old Bridge Robins 7

114 25M Back M10 130 Lopez, Gabriel Piranhas 1

114 25M Back M10 138 Puli, Agastya Piranhas 2

114 25M Back M10 348 Duneier, Liam Montgomery 3

114 25M Back M10 355 Nolte, Erik Jacob Montgomery 4

114 25M Back M5 252 Howlett, Jameson SJAC Gators 6

114 25M Back M5 429 Tan, Aidan Mercer Sailfish 7

114 25M Back M5 81 Sime, Joshua Mighty Ducks 8
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Heat Event Div Bib # Name Delegation Lane

115 25M Back M4 142 Valle, Isaiah Piranhas 1

115 25M Back M4 57 Bland, Alonzo Mighty Ducks 2

115 25M Back M17 89 Burks II, Charles A NJ Seahawks 4

115 25M Back M17 128 Leal, Bryan Piranhas 5

115 25M Back M17 354 Louie, Jeffrey Montgomery 6

115 25M Back M17 346 Davison, Alexander Montgomery 7

116 25M Breast M2 257 McGee, Ryan SJAC Gators 1

116 25M Breast M2 477 Gupta, Deven Burlington County Marlins 2

116 25M Breast M6 484 Marinelli, Nicholas Burlington County Marlins 3

116 25M Breast M6 200 Ominski, Matthew New Wave 4

116 25M Breast M6 284 Martin, Wayne SPARCS 5

116 25M Breast F4 254 Kraatz, Kara SJAC Gators 7

116 25M Breast F4 196 Bohner, Alyssa New Wave 8

117 25M Breast F1 268 Vivadelli, Jordyn SJAC Gators 1

117 25M Breast F1 105 Engelhardt, Sarah Old Bridge Robins 2

117 25M Breast F1 437 Walker-Saiz, Nora We Care Special Sports 3

117 25M Breast F2 239 Arulalan, Aadita SJAC Gators 4

117 25M Breast F2 277 Christianson, Peyton SPARCS 5

117 25M Breast F2 145 Kellett, Grace FSA 6

117 25M Breast F3 453 Papirio, Susan Penguins 7

117 25M Breast F3 157 Ogrodowski, Jenna Jersey Shore Freedom Flyers 8
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Heat Event Div Bib # Name Delegation Lane

118 25M Breast M4 148 Maklowski, Kevin FSA 1

118 25M Breast M4 413 Bolisetty, Saket Mercer Sailfish 2

118 25M Breast M4 153 Yannazzone, Anthony FSA 3

118 25M Breast M4 247 Dugan, Christopher SJAC Gators 4

118 25M Breast M5 141 Surana, Sorabh Piranhas 6

118 25M Breast M5 483 Lunetta, Jonathan Burlington County Marlins 7

118 25M Breast M5 248 Gaffney, Andrew SJAC Gators 8

119 25M Breast M3 475 Ferranti, Max Burlington County Marlins 1

119 25M Breast M3 349 Galietti, Kristofer Montgomery 2

119 25M Breast M3 356 Nomorosa, Nick Montgomery 3

119 25M Breast M3 176 Mayfield, Jahmir Monmouth Marlins 4

119 25M Breast M3 55 Appleman, Cody Mighty Ducks 5

119 25M Breast M1 469 Abdunafi, Sundiata Burlington County Marlins 6

119 25M Breast M1 495 Szram, Kevin Burlington County Marlins 7

119 25M Breast M1 411 Rich, Adrian Hopewell Valley YMCA 8
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